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OJAI PILATES & FITNESS

}/;/{,/ﬁ" Yolr mind, /:rr/y and soul

CLASS SCHEDULE

Group Reformer Classes

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

8:30 AM -9:30 AM
9:30 AM - 10:30 AM
10:30 AM - 11:30 AM

8:30 AM -9:30 AM
9:30 AM - 10:30 AM

8:30 AM -9:30 AM
9:30 AM - 10:30 AM

8:30 AM -9:30 AM
9:30 AM - 10:30 AM
10:30 AM - 11:30 AM

8:30 AM -9:30 AM
9:30 AM - 10:30 AM

8:30 AM -9:30 AM

RATES

Group Reformer Single Class

Group Reformer Package of 4 Classes

Private Class
Private Class Package of 4 Classes

Semi-Private Classes
Semi-Private Package of 4 Classes

$40.00

$110

S75/Hour
$280

$45
$140

*You must be Fully Covid Vaccinated to attend classes

* Please note that all prepaid classes must be attended within 60 days of

purchase and are non refundable.

Please Call 805-640-0300 to Schedule Classes

Visit us at: http://ojaipilates.com
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Body Awareness

Flexibility ~Strength Balance
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